Eaton PTS08056V035
Eaton Bussmann series PTS0805 PTC
resettable fuse, 0.35 A hold current, 6 Vdc
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton Bussmann series
PTS0805 PTC resettable
fuse
CATALOG NUMBER PTS08056V035
UPC 051712511032
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH 2.15 mm
PRODUCT HEIGHT 1.25 mm
PRODUCT WIDTH 1.35 mm
PRODUCT WEIGHT 0.015 g
COMPLIANCES RoHS Compliant
TUV
CERTIFICATIONS cURus
PRODUCT TYPE PTC resettable fuse
Specifications
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Product specifications
USED WITH
Medical equipment,
telecommunications,
computers and
peripherals
AMPERAGE RATING 0.35 A hold current
FUSE INDICATOR Non-indicating
VOLTAGE RATING 6 V DC
TYPE Electronic
SPECIAL FEATURES Halogen free, lead free
APPLICATION Electronic circuits
Resources
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton PTS0805 surface
mount resettable ptc
devices data sheet
Eaton Specification Sheet -
PTS08056V035
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2026 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.